
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Texas 283  287       570  -6 
2  2   New Mexico 284  290       574  -2 

T3  T3   Mississippi 286  289       575  -1 
10  T3   Colorado State  292  283       575  -1 
T6  5   St. Mary's (CA) 288  288       576  E 
T6  T6   San Diego State 288  289       577  +1 
T3  T6   Middle Tennessee St. 286  291       577  +1 
9  T8   North Carolina 291  287       578  +2 

11  T8   Duke 294  284       578  +2 
T3  10   UCLA 286  294       580  +4 
8  11   Arizona 289  296       585  +9 

T12  12   Santa Clara  297  291       588  +12 
T12  13   North Texas 297  295       592  +16 
15  14   Pacific 307  293       600  +24 
14  15   San Diego 302  306       608  +32 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T4 1   Thomas Rosenmueller  North Texas  69  70       139  -5   
T4 T2   Cole Madey  UCLA  69  71       140  -4   
T7 T2   Ben Wolcott  Mississippi  70  70       140  -4   
1 T2   Blake Abercrombie  San Diego State  67  73       140  -4   

T7 T2   Kerry Sweeney *  Mississippi  70  70       140  -4   
T7 T6   Eduardo Carrete  St. Mary's (CA)  70  71       141  -3   
T32 T6   Chandler Eaton  Duke  73  68       141  -3   
T14 T6   Gavin Hall  Texas  71  70       141  -3   
T14 T6   Scottie Scheffler  Texas  71  70       141  -3   
T2 T6   Jake Staiano  Colorado State  68  73       141  -3   
T14 T11   Andrej Bevins  New Mexico  71  71       142  -2   
T23 T11   PJ Samiere  San Diego State  72  70       142  -2   
T4 T11   Hidetoshi Yoshihara  UCLA  69  73       142  -2   
T14 T14   Joey Savoie  Middle Tennessee St.  71  72       143  -1   
T42 T14   Alexander Matlari  Duke  74  69       143  -1   
T42 T14   Colton Yates  Colorado State  74  69       143  -1   
T7 T14   Doug Ghim  Texas  70  73       143  -1   
T32 T18   Noah West  Mississippi  73  71       144  E   
T65 T18   Henry Do  North Carolina  76  68       144  E   
T23 T18   Nahum Mendoza III  San Diego State  72  72       144  E   
T7 T18   Pavan Sagoo  St. Mary's (CA)  70  74       144  E   
T14 T18   Sean Carlon  New Mexico  71  73       144  E   
T23 T18   Alex Smalley *  Duke  72  72       144  E   
T7 T18   Jordan Gumberg  Arizona  70  74       144  E   
T32 T18   Gustavo Morantes  New Mexico  73  71       144  E   
T23 T18   Chip Thomas  Middle Tennessee St.  72  72       144  E   
T2 T27   Ilari Saulo  Middle Tennessee St.  68  77       145  +1   
T14 T27   Spencer Soosman  Texas  71  74       145  +1   
T51 T27   Blake Cannon  Colorado State  75  70       145  +1   
T23 T27   Matt Oshrine *  Duke  72  73       145  +1   
T42 T27   Hayden Shieh  Santa Clara  74  71       145  +1   
T14 T27   Braden Thornberry  Mississippi  71  74       145  +1   
T32 T27   George Cunningham  Arizona  73  72       145  +1   
T7 T34   William Register  North Carolina  70  76       146  +2   
T23 T34   Josh Seiple  Mississippi  72  74       146  +2   
T32 T34   Jose Montano  North Carolina  73  73       146  +2   
T14 T34   Sam Kim  New Mexico  71  75       146  +2   
T23 T34   James Feutz  Pacific  72  74       146  +2   
T32 T34   Perry Cohen  St. Mary's (CA)  73  73       146  +2   
T51 T34   A.J. Ott  Colorado State  75  71       146  +2   
T51 T41   Matthew McCarty  Santa Clara  75  72       147  +3   
T51 T41   Marcus Byrd  Middle Tennessee St.  75  72       147  +3   
T51 T41   Nathan Zhao  San Diego  75  72       147  +3   
T23 T41   Jake Shuman  Duke  72  75       147  +3   

T51 T41   Adam Wood  Duke  75  72       147  +3 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2017, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Lamkin Grips SD Classic
San Diego Country Club

Chula Vista, CA
Lamkin SD Classic - RD 1 & 2 and Lamkin SD Classic - RD 3 

Dates: Mar 13 - Mar 14 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T73 T46   Ben Griffin  North Carolina  78  70       148  +4   
T51 T46   Derek Ackerman  Santa Clara  75  73       148  +4   
T32 T46   Charlie Watson  Santa Clara  73  75       148  +4   
T32 T46   David Laskin  Arizona  73  75       148  +4   
T32 T46   Briggs Duce  Arizona  73  75       148  +4   
T73 T46   Connor Blick  St. Mary's (CA)  78  70       148  +4   
T23 T46   Austin Hitt  North Carolina  72  76       148  +4   
T42 T46   Camilo Mexsen *  San Diego  74  74       148  +4   
T42 T54   Redford Bobbitt  Arizona  74  75       149  +5   
T42 T54   Beau Briggs  Mississippi  74  75       149  +5   
T42 T54   Daniel Lopez *  San Diego  74  75       149  +5   
T51 T57   Hunter Rappleye *  St. Mary's (CA)  75  75       150  +6   
T73 T57   Cory Churchman  North Texas  78  72       150  +6   
T51 T57   Drake Duncan  Middle Tennessee St.  75  75       150  +6   
T69 T57   Geoff Fry  Pacific  77  73       150  +6   
T65 T57   Steven Chervony  Texas  76  74       150  +6   
T32 T57   Harrison Mahon  UCLA  73  77       150  +6   
T65 T63   Trent Hill  North Texas  76  75       151  +7   
T51 T63   Tyler Collier  UCLA  75  76       151  +7   
T69 T63   Gunn Yang  San Diego State  77  74       151  +7   
T14 T63   Andre Garcia  New Mexico  71  80       151  +7   
T73 T67   Corey Shaun  UCLA  78  74       152  +8   
T51 T67   Nick Baines  San Diego  75  77       152  +8   
T84 T67   Max Donohue *  Arizona  80  72       152  +8   
T69 T67   Otto Vanhatalo  San Diego State  77  75       152  +8   
T42 T67   Ian Snyman  North Texas  74  78       152  +8   
T73 T67   Austin Fox  Pacific  78  74       152  +8   
T51 T73   David Ricciardelli  San Diego  75  78       153  +9   
T65 T73   Hassan Said  Santa Clara  76  77       153  +9   
T51 T73   Roman Aragon  St. Mary's (CA)  75  78       153  +9   
T51 T73   Max Oelfke  Colorado State  75  78       153  +9   
T42 T77   Pablo Matesanz *  San Diego State  74  80       154  +10   
T81 T77   Benjamin Tolsma *  New Mexico  79  75       154  +10   
89 T79   Regan Kilpatrick *  San Diego  81  74       155  +11   

T73 T79   Ben Silverman  Duke  78  77       155  +11   
T84 T79   Brian Song *  San Diego State  80  75       155  +11   
T73 T79   Devrath Das *  Santa Clara  78  77       155  +11   
T69 83   Dalton Hankamer  San Diego  77  79       156  +12   
T84 84   Casey Scott  Pacific  80  77       157  +13   
T84 85   Kristof Ulenaers  North Texas  80  78       158  +14   
T73 86   Alvaro Escalada  San Diego  78  81       159  +15   
T81 T87   Ryan Hoffenberg *  San Diego State  79  81       160  +16   

T81 T87   Sam Dickey *  New Mexico  79  81       160  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T84 89   Kalena Preus *  Texas  80  82       162  +18   
90 90   Zach Martin *  North Carolina  84  79       163  +19   
91 91   George Gardner *  San Diego  87  80       167  +23   
92 -    Tyler Burnes  Pacific  A  72       -     -      
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Lamkin Grips SD Classic
San Diego Country Club

Chula Vista, CA
Lamkin SD Classic - RD 1 & 2 and Lamkin SD Classic - RD 3 

Dates: Mar 13 - Mar 14 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Texas 283 287 570

T6 Gavin Hall (2) 71 70 141

T6 Scottie Scheffler (3) 71 70 141

T14 Doug Ghim (1) 70 73 143

T27 Spencer Soosman (5) 71 74 145

T57 Steven Chervony (4) 76 74 150

2 New Mexico 284 290 574

T11 Andrej Bevins (2) 71 71 142

T18 Gustavo Morantes (3) 73 71 144

T18 Sean Carlon (5) 71 73 144

T34 Sam Kim (4) 71 75 146

T63 Andre Garcia (1) 71 80 151

T3 Mississippi 286 289 575

T2 Ben Wolcott (3) 70 70 140

T18 Noah West (4) 73 71 144

T27 Braden Thornberry (1) 71 74 145

T34 Josh Seiple (2) 72 74 146

T54 Beau Briggs (5) 74 75 149

T3 Colorado State 292 283 575

T6 Jake Staiano (2) 68 73 141

T14 Colton Yates (4) 74 69 143

T27 Blake Cannon (1) 75 70 145

T34 A.J. Ott (5) 75 71 146

T73 Max Oelfke (3) 75 78 153

5 St. Mary's (CA) 288 288 576

T6 Eduardo Carrete (2) 70 71 141

T18 Pavan Sagoo (3) 70 74 144

T34 Perry Cohen (1) 73 73 146

T46 Connor Blick (4) 78 70 148

T73 Roman Aragon (5) 75 78 153

T6 San Diego State 288 289 577

T2 Blake Abercrombie (4) 67 73 140

T11 PJ Samiere (1) 72 70 142

T18 Nahum Mendoza III (2) 72 72 144

T63 Gunn Yang (3) 77 74 151

T67 Otto Vanhatalo (5) 77 75 152

T6 Middle Tennessee St. 286 291 577

T14 Joey Savoie (2) 71 72 143

T18 Chip Thomas (4) 72 72 144

T27 Ilari Saulo (1) 68 77 145

T41 Marcus Byrd (5) 75 72 147

T57 Drake Duncan (3) 75 75 150
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 North Carolina 291 287 578

T18 Henry Do (5) 76 68 144

T34 Jose Montano (3) 73 73 146

T34 William Register (4) 70 76 146

T46 Austin Hitt (1) 72 76 148

T46 Ben Griffin (2) 78 70 148

T8 Duke 294 284 578

T6 Chandler Eaton (1) 73 68 141

T14 Alexander Matlari (2) 74 69 143

T41 Jake Shuman (3) 72 75 147

T41 Adam Wood (4) 75 72 147

T79 Ben Silverman (5) 78 77 155

10 UCLA 286 294 580

T2 Cole Madey (3) 69 71 140

T11 Hidetoshi Yoshihara (1) 69 73 142

T57 Harrison Mahon (5) 73 77 150

T63 Tyler Collier (2) 75 76 151

T67 Corey Shaun (4) 78 74 152

11 Arizona 289 296 585

T18 Jordan Gumberg (2) 70 74 144

T27 George Cunningham (1) 73 72 145

T46 David Laskin (3) 73 75 148

T46 Briggs Duce (4) 73 75 148

T54 Redford Bobbitt (5) 74 75 149

12 Santa Clara 297 291 588

T27 Hayden Shieh (1) 74 71 145

T41 Matthew McCarty (2) 75 72 147

T46 Derek Ackerman (4) 75 73 148

T46 Charlie Watson (5) 73 75 148

T73 Hassan Said (3) 76 77 153

13 North Texas 297 295 592

1 Thomas Rosenmueller (3) 69 70 139

T57 Cory Churchman (1) 78 72 150

T63 Trent Hill (5) 76 75 151

T67 Ian Snyman (2) 74 78 152

85 Kristof Ulenaers (4) 80 78 158

14 Pacific 307 293 600

T34 James Feutz (1) 72 74 146

T57 Geoff Fry (2) 77 73 150

T67 Austin Fox (5) 78 74 152

84 Casey Scott (4) 80 77 157

92 Tyler Burnes (3) 0 72 72

15 San Diego 302 306 608

T41 Nathan Zhao (2) 75 72 147

T67 Nick Baines (1) 75 77 152

T73 David Ricciardelli (3) 75 78 153

83 Dalton Hankamer (4) 77 79 156

86 Alvaro Escalada (5) 78 81 159
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T2 Kerry Sweeney (Mississippi) 70 70 140

T18 Alex Smalley (Duke) 72 72 144

T27 Matt Oshrine (Duke) 72 73 145

T46 Camilo Mexsen (San Diego) 74 74 148

T54 Daniel Lopez (San Diego) 74 75 149

T57 Hunter Rappleye (St. Mary's (CA)) 75 75 150

T67 Max Donohue (Arizona) 80 72 152

T77 Benjamin Tolsma (New Mexico) 79 75 154

T77 Pablo Matesanz (San Diego State) 74 80 154

T79 Brian Song (San Diego State) 80 75 155

T79 Regan Kilpatrick (San Diego) 81 74 155

T79 Devrath Das (Santa Clara ) 78 77 155

T87 Sam Dickey (New Mexico) 79 81 160

T87 Ryan Hoffenberg (San Diego State) 79 81 160

89 Kalena Preus (Texas) 80 82 162

90 Zach Martin (North Carolina) 84 79 163

91 George Gardner (San Diego) 87 80 167
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Par 3 Scoring
N. West Ole Miss 2.75 -2 
A. Bevins New Mexico 2.75 -2 
A. Wood Duke 2.75 -2 
G. Morantes New Mexico 2.75 -2 
C. Madey UCLA 2.75 -2 
N. Zhao San Diego 2.75 -2 
B. Duce Arizona 2.75 -2 
I. Saulo MTSU 2.88 -1 
H. Yoshihara UCLA 2.88 -1 
E. Carrete St. Mary's 2.88 -1 
C. Eaton Duke 2.88 -1 
B. Thornberry Ole Miss 2.88 -1 
M. Oshrine Duke 2.88 -1 
P. Cohen St. Mary's 2.88 -1 
S. Carlon New Mexico 2.88 -1 
G. Cunningham Arizona 2.88 -1 
M. Donohue Arizona 2.88 -1 
N. Mendoza III SDSU 2.88 -1 
D. Ghim Texas 2.88 -1 
D. Duncan MTSU 3.00 E 
M. Oelfke Colo St 3.00 E 
C. Yates Colo St 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
K. Sweeney Ole Miss 3.80 -4 
C. Eaton Duke 3.90 -2 
P. Sagoo St. Mary's 3.90 -2 
B. Abercrombie SDSU 3.90 -2 
S. Kim New Mexico 3.95 -1 
T. Rosenmueller N. Texas 3.95 -1 
J. Gumberg Arizona 3.95 -1 
W. Register UNC 3.95 -1 
A. Matlari Duke 3.95 -1 
E. Carrete St. Mary's 3.95 -1 
J. Montano UNC 4.00 E 
B. Wolcott Ole Miss 4.00 E 
G. Hall Texas 4.00 E 
S. Chervony Texas 4.00 E 
D. Ackerman SantaClara 4.05 +1 
J. Feutz Pacific 4.05 +1 
B. Cannon Colo St 4.05 +1 
S. Scheffler Texas 4.05 +1 
C. Yates Colo St 4.05 +1 
P. Samiere SDSU 4.05 +1 
J. Shuman Duke 4.05 +1 
G. Cunningham Arizona 4.10 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Staiano Colo St 4.25 -6 
G. Hall Texas 4.25 -6 
B. Wolcott Ole Miss 4.38 -5 
S. Scheffler Texas 4.38 -5 
B. Griffin UNC 4.38 -5 
T. Rosenmueller N. Texas 4.38 -5 
B. Thornberry Ole Miss 4.38 -5 
C. Thomas MTSU 4.38 -5 
B. Duce Arizona 4.38 -5 
J. Savoie MTSU 4.38 -5 
C. Mexsen San Diego 4.50 -4 
A. Fox Pacific 4.50 -4 
B. Briggs Ole Miss 4.50 -4 
C. Madey UCLA 4.50 -4 
M. Byrd MTSU 4.50 -4 
B. Cannon Colo St 4.50 -4 
P. Cohen St. Mary's 4.50 -4 
G. Morantes New Mexico 4.50 -4 
N. Mendoza III SDSU 4.50 -4 
P. Samiere SDSU 4.50 -4 
D. Ghim Texas 4.50 -4 
N. Baines San Diego 4.50 -4 

Eagles 
D. Ghim Texas 1
B. Wolcott Ole Miss 1
G. Hall Texas 1
B. Griffin UNC 1
G. Morantes New Mexico 1
B. Cannon Colo St 1
J. Staiano Colo St 1
S. Carlon New Mexico 1
A. Smalley Duke 1
T. Collier UCLA 1
B. Thornberry Ole Miss 1
B. Duce Arizona 1
J. Savoie MTSU 1
C. Thomas MTSU 1
S. Soosman Texas 1

Birdies 
K. Sweeney Ole Miss 12
T. Rosenmueller N. Texas 11
G. Morantes New Mexico 10
B. Abercrombie SDSU 10
J. Gumberg Arizona 10
M. Byrd MTSU 10
N. Mendoza III SDSU 10
H. Yoshihara UCLA 10
E. Carrete St. Mary's 9
P. Samiere SDSU 9
A. Bevins New Mexico 9
A. Matlari Duke 9
G. Hall Texas 8
S. Scheffler Texas 8
G. Cunningham Arizona 8
A. Smalley Duke 8
C. Madey UCLA 8
P. Sagoo St. Mary's 8
P. Cohen St. Mary's 8
C. Eaton Duke 8
A. Hitt UNC 8
J. Montano UNC 7

Pars 
G. Yang SDSU 28
H. Mahon UCLA 27
A. Ott Colo St 27
G. Fry Pacific 27
C. Yates Colo St 27
D. Lopez San Diego 26
N. West Ole Miss 26
D. Ghim Texas 25
J. Feutz Pacific 25
H. Said SantaClara 25
D. Ackerman SantaClara 24
C. Madey UCLA 24
M. Oshrine Duke 24
H. Rappleye St. Mary's 24
H. Do UNC 24
J. Shuman Duke 24
D. Hankamer San Diego 24
D. Laskin Arizona 24
J. Montano UNC 23
C. Eaton Duke 23
M. McCarty SantaClara 23
S. Scheffler Texas 23
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Lamkin SD Classic - RD 1 & 2 74.26 91

2 Lamkin SD Classic - RD 1 & 2 74.05 92

 

Total Average Scores
Lamkin SD Classic - RD 1 & 2 74.16 183

 

San Diego Country Club: Lamkin SD Classic - RD 1 & 2
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 368     15 60 16 1   

2 5 513     23 51 14 4   

3 3 217     9 55 22 5 1 

4 4 461     9 52 28 3   

5 4 401     6 56 28 2   

6 3 187     6 57 27 2   

7 4 377   1 21 55 14 1   

8 5 563   1 29 49 10 2 1 

9 4 427     9 49 30 4   

10 4 438     8 58 26     

11 3 158     13 63 16     

12 4 390     10 60 17 5   

13 3 202     17 56 18 1   

14 5 485   3 41 44 4     

15 4 397     16 54 20 2   

16 5 603     22 52 16 2   

17 4 367     12 48 25 6 1 

18 4 460     7 47 25 12 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 460 +0.49 

9 4 427 +0.32 

17 4 367 +0.30 

3 3 217 +0.28 

5 4 401 +0.28 

6 3 187 +0.27 

4 4 461 +0.27 

10 4 438 +0.20 

12 4 390 +0.18 

15 4 397 +0.09 

13 3 202 +0.03 

1 4 368 +0.03 

11 3 158 +0.03 

2 5 513 -0.01 

16 5 603 -0.02 

7 4 377 -0.08 

8 5 563 -0.15 

14 5 485 -0.47 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 461 +0.55 

3 3 217 +0.47 

18 4 460 +0.46 

13 3 202 +0.35 

5 4 401 +0.34 

6 3 187 +0.32 

12 4 390 +0.31 

9 4 427 +0.23 

10 4 438 +0.23 

15 4 397 +0.12 

7 4 377 +0.11 

1 4 368 +0.03 

17 4 367 +0.00 

8 5 563 -0.10 

16 5 603 -0.13 

11 3 158 -0.15 

2 5 513 -0.26 

14 5 485 -0.62 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 460 +0.49 

9 4 427 +0.32 

17 4 367 +0.30 

5 4 401 +0.28 

3 3 217 +0.28 

6 3 187 +0.27 

4 4 461 +0.27 

10 4 438 +0.20 

12 4 390 +0.18 

15 4 397 +0.09 

11 3 158 +0.03 

1 4 368 +0.03 

13 3 202 +0.03 

2 5 513 -0.01 

16 5 603 -0.02 

7 4 377 -0.08 

8 5 563 -0.15 

14 5 485 -0.47 
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Lamkin Grips SD Classic
San Diego Country Club

Chula Vista, CA
Lamkin SD Classic - RD 1 & 2 and Lamkin SD Classic - RD 3 

Dates: Mar 13 - Mar 14 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 368     35 113 30 4 1 

2 5 513   2 57 93 26 5   

3 3 217     19 90 62 10 2 

4 4 461     15 90 67 10 1 

5 4 401     12 109 55 7   

6 3 187     11 116 49 5 2 

7 4 377   1 31 118 30 3   

8 5 563   2 50 105 22 3 1 

9 4 427     21 98 57 7   

10 4 438     19 113 44 7   

11 3 158     42 113 26 1 1 

12 4 390     16 115 43 9   

13 3 202     20 116 39 8   

14 5 485   9 88 79 7     

15 4 397     29 113 35 5 1 

16 5 603   1 45 108 25 4   

17 4 367     34 97 43 8 1 

18 4 460     13 95 55 18 2 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10885&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

